

BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that ANAMIKA DEKA, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Manas National Sanctuary, an Important Tourist Spot" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary Barbhag College, Kalag

Holland, Assam

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that BARASHA DAS, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Haygrib Madhab Mandir and Its Importance as Tourist Place" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that DIMPI DAS, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "A New Perspective on Haygrib Madhab Temple and Its Tourism Value" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that JINTI DAS, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Ugratara Devaloy as a Tourist Place" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that MAINUL HOUQUE, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "A New Perspective on Haygrib Madhab Temple and Its Tourism Value" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that MONIKA DAS, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Exploring the Ugratara Temple and its Surroundings" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that SAMEERAN KALITA, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Ugratara Devaloy as a Tourist Place" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that TINASHREE TALUKDAR, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Haygrib Madhab Mandir and Its Importance as Tourist Place" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that SHEKARJYOTI DEKA, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "A Study on Mahavairab Temple" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din



BARBHAG COLLEGE KALAG, NALBARI

Email: devi.namita100@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that DHRUVAJYOTI KALITA, student of BA 3rd Semster is permitted by the department of History, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Manas National Sanctuary, an Important Tourist Spot" under guidance of Dr. Namita Devi, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary
Barbhag College, Kalag

HOD, Dept. of History Barbhag College, Kalag

Namita Din